

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SURINDER S. RATHI

IA 14826/2019, in Civil Appeal No(s). 4403/2019

VISHWASRAO DATTATRAY KACHARE & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

IA No. 14826/2019 - APPLICATION FOR PERMISSION)

Date : 09-07-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ashok Mathur, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Soumiya Pridarshnee, Adv.
M/S. M. V. Kini & Associates, AOR

Ms. Gurmeet Kaur Kwatra, Adv.
Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makkar, Adv.

Ms. Shubhada Phaltankar, Adv.
Mr. Nishant R. Katneshwarkar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ld. Counsel for appellants shall within a period of two weeks file spare copies for issuance of NLPA to High Court.

List again on 14.11.2019.

SURINDER S. RATHI
Registrar