

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 4403/2019

VISHWASRAO DATTATRAY KACHARE & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Only mentioning made in SLP (C) 720 of 2020)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 720/2020 (XIV)

- MENTIONED

(FOR APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS ON IA 72432/2021)

Date : 18-02-2022 This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAM NATH

For Appellant(s) Mr. Debal Banerji, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Nakul Gandhi, Adv.
Mr. Mohit Singh, Adv.

Mr. Shashank Manish, AOR

Mr. Ashok Mathur, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, AOR

Mr. Narendra Kumar, AOR

M/S. M. V. Kini & Associates, AOR

Mr. Mohit Singh, AOR

Mr. Sachin Patil, AOR

UPON mentioning the Court made the following
O R D E R

List before appropriate Bench on 25.02.2022.

(SHRADDHA MISHRA)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(RAM SUBHAG SINGH)
BRANCH OFFICER