

ITEM NO.45 Court 14 (Video Conferencing) SECTION III
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 4403/2019

VISHWASRAO DATTATRAY KACHARE & ORS. Appellant(s)
VERSUS
UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)
(IA No. 14826/2019 - APPLICATION FOR PERMISSION)
WITH

SLP(C) No. 720/2020 (XIV)
(IA No. 72432/2021 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS)

Date : 25-02-2022 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAM NATH

Mr. D.K. Banerji, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Shashank Manish, AOR
Mr. Ashok Mathur, AOR

Mr. Nakul Gandhi, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, AOR
Mr. A K Shahi, Adv.
Mr. Sushant Mahajan, Adv.
Ms. Rashika Swarup, Adv.

Mr. Narendra Kumar, AOR

Ms. Pinky Anand, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Neetika Sharma, Adv.
M/S. M. V. Kini & Associates, AOR

Mr. Mohit Singh, AOR

Mr. Samrat Shinde, Adv
Mr. Rahul Chitnis, Adv.
Mr. Sachin Patil, AOR.
Mr. Aaditya A. Pande, Adv
Mr. Geo Joseph, Adv.
Ms. Shwetal Shepal, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters on 7th March, 2022.

(NEETA SAPRA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RAM SUBHAG SINGH)
BRANCH OFFICER