

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 4403/2019

VISHWASRAO DATTATRAY KACHARE & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 14826/2019 - APPLICATION FOR PERMISSION)

Date : 28-07-2022 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA BOSE

Counsel for the
Parties

Mr. Ashok Mathur, AOR

Mr. Sanjay Jain, Ld. ASG
Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, Adv.
Mr. Kanu Agrawal, Adv.
Ms. Vanshaja Shukla, Adv.
Mr. Anukalp Jain, Adv.

M/S. M. V. Kini & Associates, AOR

Mr. Aaditya A. Pande, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Chitnis, Adv.
Mr. Sachin Patil, AOR.
Mr. Geo Joseph, Adv.
Ms. Shwetal Shepal, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter after two weeks.

(NEETA SAPRA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RANJANA SHAILEY)
COURT MASTER (NSH)