

ITEM NO.803

COURT NO.6

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).4403/2019

VISHWASRAO DATTATRAY KACHARE & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 20-01-2023 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HRISHIKESH ROY

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ashok Mathur, AOR (mentioned by)

For Respondent(s) M/s. M. V. Kini & Associates, AOR

Mr. Sachin Patil, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List in the week commencing from 13.03.2023.

(ARJUN BISHT)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RANJANA SHAILEY)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)