

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).4403/2019

VISHWASRAO DATTATRAY KACHARE & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No.14826/2019 - APPLICATION FOR PERMISSION)

Date : 22-03-2023 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAM NATH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KUMAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ashok Mathur, AOR
 Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Sr. Adv.
 Ms. Manpreet Kaur, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Pinky Anand, Sr. Adv.
 Ms. Neetika Sharma, Adv.
 Ms. Shrinkhla Tiwari, Adv.
 Mr. T.S. Sidhu, Adv.
 Mr. Vikas Soni, Adv.
 M/s. M. V. Kini & Associates, AOR

Mr. Aaditya Aniruddha Pande, AOR
Mr. Siddharth Dharmadhikari, Adv.
Mr. Bharat Bagla, Adv.
Mr. Sourav Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter after two weeks.

(ARJUN BISHT)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RANJANA SHAILY)
COURT MASTER (NSH)